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Subject - Computer 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 How computers evolved 

PT-2 2 Learning Windows 10 
 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

Advanced Features of MS Word 
Mail Merge 
Improving Presentation 

PT-3 6 Learning Scratch 

PT-4 7 Learning MS Excel 2016 

Annual 1 
7 
8 
9 

How Computers Evolved 
Learning MS Excel2016 
World Wide Web 
Learning flowcharts and Algorithms 

   

 

 

 

 



Subject - English 

Assessment Chapters(Literature) Chapters(Language) 

PT-1 3-Amrita Shergill 1-Noun 

PT-2 1-home 
2-The case of food items 

2-Pronoun 
3-Articles 
Worksheet-1 

Half Yearly 4-Foreign Lands 
5-Exotic Kerala 
6-Invention of Radio 
Model Test Paper-1 

4-Adjectives 
5-Verbs 
6-Advers 
Comprehension 
Notice Writing 
16.1-Word Pairs 
16.2-Idioms 
Essay-“Independence 
Day” 
Worksheet-2 

PT-3 8-The sputnik scare 7-Prepositions 
8-Conjuctions 
 

PT-4 9-An Interview with Sania 
Mirza 

9-Sentence 

Annual 10-My Alien Meighbours 
11-The Whispering Spheres 
12-The Fairy Serpent 
13-An Excerpt from my tryst 
with destiny-Pandit Jawahar 
Lal Nehru 
Model Test Paper-2 

10-Interrogatives 
11-Punctuations 
12-Integrated Grammar 
Comprehension, Email 
Writing, Message Writing 
Essay Writing-“National 
Sport –Hockey” 
16.3-One word 
Substitution 
16.4-Proverbs 
Worksheet-3 

 

 

 

 



Subject - Mathematics 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 

Large numbers 
Addition and Subtraction 

PT-2 3 
4 

Multiplication 
Division 

Half Yearly 5 
6 
7 
8 

Factors and Multiples 
Fractions 
Decimals 
Simplification of numerical expression 

PT-3 9 
10 

Measurement 
Money 

PT-4 11 
12 

Geometry 
Symmetry and Pattern 

Annual 13 
14 
15 
16 

Perspective of 3D objects 
Time and Temperature 
Perimeter, Area and Volume 
Data Handling 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject - EVS 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 

Shifting homes and changes in family 
What we like 
 

PT-2 3 
4 

Inside the human body 
Animal senses 
 

Half Yearly 5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

Respect for all 
Reading by touching 
Games and entertainment 
Plant world 
People and forests 
Animal around us 
Preserving food 
Test Paper-1 

PT-3 12 
13 
14 

Water 
Aquatic Life 
Our Houses 

PT-4 15 
16 

Maps and Mapping 
Balance in Nature 

Annual 17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

 
 

Natural calamities and emergency 
Harvesting season 
Our India 
Preserving our monuments 
Travel and adventure 
Call of the wild  
Fossil fuels 
Test Paper-2 

 

 

 



 

Subject - Hindi 

Assessment Chapters(bZ”kk) Chapters(O;kdj.k) 

PT-1 1&vk jgh jfo dh lokjh 

2&drZO; dk Kku 

1&Hkk’kk vkSj O;kdj.k 

16&i;kZ;okph “kCn 

PT-2 3&vk¡VksxzkQ 

4&;ksx vklu 
2&o.kZ fopkj 

3&”kCn fopkj 

17&foykse “kCn 

 

Half Yearly 5&r:oj dk esjk vkokl 

6&xksYMu xyZ 

7&xq# egkjkt dk vkxeu 

8&panz”ks[kj vktkn 

4&”kCn jpuk 

5&okD; fopkj 

6&laKk 

7&fyax vkSj opu 

27&fucU/k ys[ku 

PT-3 9&dkSM+h ls bZ&euh rd dk lQj 

10&uhfr ds nksgs 
8&dkjd 

9&loZuke 

18&vusd “kCnksa ds fy, ,d 

“kCn 

PT-4 11&oQknkj ÅWV 

12&xksok 
10&fo”ks’k.k 

11&fØ;k 

19&len”khZ fHkUukFkZd “kCn 

20&vusdkFkhZ “kCn 

 

Annual 13&Qwy vkSj dkaVs 

14&dkyk fgju 

15&unh dk i= 

16&nks xkSjS;k¡ 

12&dky 

13&vfodkjh “kCn 

14&v”kqn~f/k “kks/ku 

15&fojke fpg~u 

21&eqgkojs vkSj yksdksfDr;k¡ 

22&vifBr x|ka”k 

24&i= ys[ku 
   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Subject – G.K. 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Animal creatures 
Animals superlatives 
Habitates of animals 
Our green world 
Carnivourous plants 
Useful plants 
 

PT-2 7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Literary term 
Famous authors 
Famous Quotes 
Mythical World 
Proverbs 
One word Substitution 

Half Yearly 13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Traffic rules 
Yoga and health 
Save earth 
Save environment 
national park and sanctuaries 
Eco fighters 
Sacred symbols 
Zodiac signs 
Brand recall 
Olympics 
Sporting trophies 
Stadium in India 
Athletics 
Cricketing Terminology 

PT-3 27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Martial arts 
Awards for entertainment 
Admirable stars 
Famous scientists 
Scientific Instruments 
Simple Machines 
 



PT-4 33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

The planets 
Exploring the sky 
Measurement 
Our body 
Our comuter quiz 
The Indian Constitution 
 

Annual 39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

Indian nobel prize winners 
Saints and social reformers of India 
Nicknames 
People and religion 
Festivals of India 
Folk dances of India 
Names of Indian cities 
flags 
National emblems 
The laws making council 
Important houses 
World’s trip 
World’s Superlatives 
Shapes 

   
 

Subject – Moral Education 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Realising strength 

PT-2 2 The Daring Attempt 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

God never forsakes us 
Learn forging others 
Discipline 
 

PT-3 6 Controlling Anger 

PT-4 7 Embrace Gratitude 

Annual 8 
9 

10 
 

Pappy, the paper bag 
Patriotism 
Avoid being selfish and greedy 

 

 



 


